



November 16, 2022

BSE Limited

Corporate Services Department
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Symbol: QUINT

Scrip Code: 539515

Subject: Newspaper advertisement of the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022

Reference: Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the “**Listing Regulations**”), please find enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement of the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, published in “Financial Express” (English Newspaper) and “Jansatta” (Hindi Newspaper) on November 15, 2022 and November 16, 2022 respectively.

This intimation will also be hosted on the website of the Company i.e. www.quintdigitalmedia.com.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Yours sincerely

For Quint Digital Media Limited

QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LTD.

Company Secretary

Tarun Belwal

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gaurav Mercantiles Limited)

Registered Office: 403 Prabhat Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 Tel: 011 45142374

Corporate Office: Carnousties's Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida-201301 Tel: 0120 4751818

Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com, email: cs@thequint.com, CIN: L74110DL1985PLC373314

STANDARD SURFACTANTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 8/15, Arya Nagar, Kanpur-208002 (India) Tel: 0512-2531762
E-mail: headoffice@standardsurfactants.com, Website: www.standardsurfactants.com Corporate Identity Number: L24243UP1989PLC010950

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR & QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)					
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	4,216.24	4,319.71	3,256.68	8,535.95	6,581.02	12,514.49
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	50.19	92.87	88.67	143.06	243.06	320.33
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	50.19	92.87	88.67	143.06	243.06	320.33
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	43.65	66.26	69.59	109.91	183.61	245.45
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period	43.65	66.26	69.59	109.91	183.61	243.35
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26	711.26
7.	Reserves i.e Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1,407.80
8.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)	0.61	0.93	0.98	1.55	2.58	3.42
	a) Basic (Rs.per share)	0.61	0.93	0.98	1.55	2.58	3.42
	b) Diluted (Rs.per share)	0.61	0.93	0.98	1.55	2.58	3.42

Notes: 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out an review of these financial results. The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 is the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the first quarter of the respective financial year, which were only reviewed and not subject to audit. 2. Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly financial results are available on stock exchange websites and on Company's website.
For and on behalf of the Board
Pawan Kumar Garg
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN-00250836

Place: Kanpur
Date: 14.11.2022

Kohinoor Foods Ltd.

Regd./Corporate Office: Pinnacle Business Tower, 10th Floor, Shooting Range Road, Surajkund, Faridabad, Haryana-121001, Ph. No. 0129-4242222, Fax No. 0129-4242233
E-Mail: info@kohinoorfoods.in, Visit us at: www.kohinoorfoods.in
CIN - L52110HR1989PLC070351

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs except earnings per Share Data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated				
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended		
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2856	967	4999	10348	2856	967	4999	10348
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176	-503	330	-529	175	-505	329	-530
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176	-503	1111	-551	175	-505	1110	-552
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176	-503	1111	-630	175	-505	1110	-632
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	176	-503	1111	-619	175	-505	1110	-620
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/-each)	3707	3707	3707	3707	3707	3707	3707	3707
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	1. Basic:	0.48	-1.36	3.00	-1.67	0.47	-1.36	2.99	-1.67
	2. Diluted:	0.48	-1.36	3.00	-1.67	0.47	-1.36	2.99	-1.67

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2022 are available on the BSE Limited (BSE) website (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kohinoorfoods.in).
For Kohinoor Foods Ltd.
Sd/-
(Gurnam Arora)
Jt. Managing Director
(DIN : 00010731)

Place: Faridabad
Date: 14th November, 2022

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

RICHFIELD FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

Registered Office: 2B, Grant Lane, 2nd Floor, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700012
Email id: rfi@rfield.com, Website: www.rfi.co.in CIN NO. L65999WB1992PLC055224

Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30th September 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended		
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-03-2022			
1	Total Income from Operations	124.92	591.44	1,402.17	994.71	3,565.54	4,410.47			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(620.12)	(347.03)	508.14	(967.70)	1,298.81	1,584.27			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(620.12)	(347.03)	508.14	(967.70)	1,298.81	1,584.27			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(620.12)	(347.03)	508.14	(967.70)	1,298.81	1,584.27			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(620.12)	(347.03)	508.14	(967.70)	1,298.81	1,584.27			
6	Equity Share Capital	37,501.00	37,501.00	37,501.00	37,501.00	37,501.00	37,501.00			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	41,862.77	41,862.77	41,791.42	41,862.77	41,791.42	41,862.77			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)									
	1. Basic:	(0.17)	(0.09)	0.14	(0.26)	0.16	0.37			
	2. Diluted:	(0.17)	(0.09)	0.14	(0.26)	0.16	0.37			

Note:
a The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective Meetings held on 14.11.2022
b The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE at www.bseindia.com & on Company Website at www.rfi.co.in.
c # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board of Directors
For RICHFIELD FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
Sd/-
VADASSERIL CHACKO GEORGEKUTTY
DIN: 09194854
Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.11.2022

Bhilangana
Bhilangana Hydro Power Limited

(CIN:U40102UR2006PLC032491)
Registered Office: Lohia Head Road, Khatima - 262308, District Udham Singh Nagar, Uttarakhand
Phone No. - 0120 4621300; Email Id - phg.secretarial@polyplex.com; Website: http://indiahydro.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Half Year Ended Sep 30, 2022	Previous year ended March 31, 2022	Half Year Ended Sep 30, 2022	Previous year ended March 31, 2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,409.64	8,364.79	6,025.29	9,348.71
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,222.21	3,785.00	3,512.70	4,211.86
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,222.21	3,785.00	3,512.70	4,211.86
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,186.45	4,334.12	3,418.16	4,675.18
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,962.63	1,962.63	1,960.13	1,960.13
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9,985.27	6,798.82	11,253.96	7,860.51
7.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-
8.	Net worth	18,199.03	15,012.58	18,190.85	14,797.20
9.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	11,957.98	12,086.83	12,568.98	12,697.83
10.	Outstanding Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
	-3% non-cumulative convertible preference shares	4,976.56	4,976.56	4,976.55	4,976.55
	-8% non-cumulative redeemable preference shares	1,274.57	1,274.57	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.66	0.81	0.69	0.86
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a. Basic:	14.96	20.80	16.68	23.09
	b. Diluted:	7.20	10.09	15.52	21.23
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	1,188.00	1,200.00	1,188.00	1,200.00
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.45	3.39	6.71	2.63
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.05	5.47	8.30	5.61

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

Notes:
a. In terms of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the aforesaid Statement of Un-audited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2022 of the Company has been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022. The aforesaid financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2022 have been subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
b. The Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 as amended read with relevant rule thereunder and in terms of the regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 as amended.
c. Pertinent disclosures w.r.t. the additional information on the financial results referred to in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, have been made to the National Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on its website "www.nseindia.com".
d. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited half yearly financial results filed with NSE under regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The detailed financial results are available on the website of the NSE where the NCDs of the Company are listed.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Bhilangana Hydro Power Limited

Sd/-
Lila Dhar Pandey
Whole Time Director
DIN: 09268497
Place: Noida
Date: November 14, 2022

PATEL KNR HEAVY INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED

CIN: U70102TG2006PLC049949
Regd Office: KNR House, 4th Floor, Plot No.114, Phase-1, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad-500033. Ph: +91 40 40268761/62, Fax: +91 40 40268760

EXTRACT OF UN AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(RS IN LAKHS)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone						
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	1,210.56	1,261.31	2,003.48	2,471.87	4,497.20	7,739.64	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	144.80	(297.42)	809.98	(152.62)	2,174.08	3,255.76	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	144.80	(297.42)	809.98	(152.62)	2,174.08	3,255.76	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	144.80	(297.42)	809.98	(152.62)	2,174.08	3,255.76	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.80	(297.42)	809.98	(152.62)	2,174.08	3,255.76	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2382.3804	2382.3804	2382.3804	2382.3804	2382.3804	2382.3804	
7.	Earnings Per Share							
	1. Basic: (Rs.)	0.61*	(1.25)*	3.40*	(0.64)*	9.13*	13.67	
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	0.61*	(1.25)*	3.40*	(0.64)*	9.13*	13.67	
8.	Debt Redemption Reserve	2,442.00	2,442.00	365.00	2,442.00	365.00	2,442.00	
9.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.16*	2.39*	2.76*	2.76*	2.76*	2.33	
10.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.30	0.61	0.51	0.36	0.77	0.75	
11.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.19	0.61	1.84	0.90	2.18	1.92	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of year end Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
2. The above financial results were reviewed and approved and taken on record by the Board in their meeting held on 11th November, 2022.
3. The figures have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For Patel KNR Heavy Infrastructures Ltd
Sd/-
(B.S.Reddy) (K.N.Reddy)
Director Director
DIN: 01675600 DIN: 00382412
Place : Hyderabad
Date : 11-11-2022

Arvind
FASHIONING POSSIBILITIES

ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED

CIN - L52399GJ2016PLC085595
Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380025
A MEMBER OF LALBHAI GROUP

Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: investor.relations@arvindbrands.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,201.85	922.47	827.91	2,124.32	1,168.34	3,122.92	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.10	13.22	(22.00)	58.32	(141.93)	(109.88)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.10	13.22	(22.00)	58.32	(141.93)	(109.88)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	28.08	8.17	(24.79)	36.25	(144.09)	(104.08)	
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and Discontinuing operations	28.08	8.17	(94.22)	36.25	(276.71)	(236.70)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	28.91	8.84	(93.79)	37.75	(275.36)	(237.13)	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	53.10	53.03	52.92	53.10	52.92	52.97	
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	697.28	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)							
	Basic : (Rs.)	1.37	(0.04)	(8.24)	1.34	(24.56)	(21.90)	
	Diluted : (Rs.)	1.37	(0.04)	(8.22)	1.33	(24.53)	(21.90)	

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com.
2. The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 which have been subjected to limited review by the Auditors of the Group, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2022
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
Total Income							

